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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00

+ Traber Maik (2003) 10.00

 
1 Sturzenegger André (2004) 10.00

+ Frick Samuel (2004) 10.00

 
1 Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 10.00

+ Schiess Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 Speck Ignaz (2003) 10.00
+ Büsser Jan (2003) 10.00

1 Schild Lars (2003) 10.00
+ Giger Renato (2003) 10.00

1 a Lusti Elias (2003) 10.00
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 b Lüönd Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Ulmann Elias (2003) 10.00

1 Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00

1 a Lenherr Cédric (2003) 10.00
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 b Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 10.00

1 Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Jäger Jan (2003) 10.00

1 Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00
+ Rüegg Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Giger Urban (2004) 10.00
+ Speich Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Heller Armin (2004) 10.00

1 Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00

1 Egger Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 10.00
+ Raschle Urban (2003) 10.00

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Wolfer David (2003) 10.00

1 a Vetterli Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 b Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 9.75
+ Kurmann Patrick (2003) 9.75

1 Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75
+ Nef Michi (2004) 9.75

1 Stähli Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 9.75

1 a Schlegel Jamie (2004) 9.75
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75

1 b Schild Cornel (2004) 9.75
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 9.75

1 Meier Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 9.75

1 Meier Christian (2003) 9.75
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 9.75

1 Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Hofer Lars (2003) 9.75

1 a Kern Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 9.75

1 b Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 9.75
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 9.75

1 Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Bolzli Cedric (2004) 9.75

1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75
+ Leuzinger Frank (2004) 9.75

1 a Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75
+ Neyer Dustin (2003) 9.75

1 b Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 9.75
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 9.75

1 Diethelm Samuel (2003) 9.75
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 9.75

1 a Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Buff Stefan (2004) 9.75

1 b Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 Brand Andreas (2003) 9.75
+ Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 a Arpagaus Nino (2003) 9.75
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 9.75

1 b Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Ackermann Rico (2003) 9.75

1 a Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.75
- Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.75

1 b Signer Andy (2003) 8.75
- Mayer Elia (2004) 8.75

1 Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.75
- Freund Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 Sarda Matia (2004) 8.75
- Keller Neel (2004) 8.75

1 Reifler Sämi (2004) 8.75
- Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.75

1 Mayer Elia (2004) 8.75
- Signer Andy (2003) 8.75

1 a Keller Neel (2004) 8.75
- Sarda Matia (2004) 8.75

1 b Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.75
- Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.75

1 Freund Samuel (2004) 8.75
- Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.75

1 a Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.75
- Reifler Sämi (2004) 8.75

1 b Buchli Michael (2004) 8.75
- Artho Kevin (2004) 8.75

1 Artho Kevin (2004) 8.75
- Buchli Michael (2004) 8.75

1 Schefer Yven (2004) 8.75
o Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 8.75

1 Nef Michi (2004) 8.75
o Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.75

1 Giger Renato (2003) 8.75
o Schild Lars (2003) 8.75

1 Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.75
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75

1 Abderhalden Deon (2003) 8.75
o Meier Christian (2003) 8.75

1 a Wolfer David (2003) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 b Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50

1 Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.50
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

1 a Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50

1 b Traber Maik (2003) 8.50
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 a Stark Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Stähli Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

1 c Speich Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Giger Urban (2004) 8.50

1 Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50

1 Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

1 a Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 8.50
o Kern Sven (2003) 8.50

1 b Schiess Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

1 Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Räss Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50

1 Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 Neyer Dustin (2003) 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

1 Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

1 Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

1 Krucker Roman (2004) 8.50
o Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.50

1 a Jost Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50
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1 b Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

1 c Jäger Jan (2003) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Hofer Lars (2003) 8.50
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Heller Simon (2004) 8.50
o Frick Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Heller Armin (2004) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 a Grischott Leon (2004) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

1 b Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Frick Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50

1 Düring Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 a Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 b Büsser Jan (2003) 8.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50

1 Bolzli Cedric (2004) 8.50
o Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 a Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50

1 b Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 Wolf Mario (2007) 10.00

+ Feusi Alessio (2007) 10.00

 
1 Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00

 
1 Steier Jan (2007) 10.00

+ Manser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 a Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00

1 b Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Pius (2008) 10.00

1 Schädler Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00

1 a Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 b Michael Jan (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 10.00

1 c Manser Jan (2008) 10.00
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00

1 Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00
+ Bäbler Severin (2008) 10.00

1 a Jud Markus (2008) 10.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

1 b Joos Nando (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 Hutter Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Heller Hans (2007) 10.00

1 Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00

1 Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00
+ Lowinger Joshua (2008) 10.00

1 Graf Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00
+ Inauen Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

1 a Fitze David (2008) 10.00
+ Aeppli Rico (2008) 10.00

1 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00

1 Egger Nico (2007) 10.00
+ Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 10.00

1 a Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 10.00
+ Danisi Elia (2008) 10.00

1 b Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Weder Ryan (2009) 10.00

1 c Dörig Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Schefer Dennis (2007) 10.00

2 a Zingg Reto (2009) 9.75
+ Inauen Mario (2009) 9.75

2 b Wildhaber Mike (2007) 9.75
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Walt Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Näf Loris (2008) 9.75

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Zöhl Nick (2008) 9.75

1 Steuble Reto (2008) 9.75
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75

1 Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75
+ Burch This (2008) 9.75

1 Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75

1 Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 9.75

1 Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Saxer Jaron (2008) 9.75

1 a Neff Etienne (2009) 9.75
+ Fuchs Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 b Müller Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Forrer Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 c Meier Yannik (2007) 9.75
+ Fässler Adrian (2007) 9.75

1 Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 a Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Sutter Nico (2008) 9.75

1 b Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75

1 c Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75

1 Isenring Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 9.75

1 Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 a Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75

1 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 9.75
+ Wagner Mike (2009) 9.75

1 Eugster Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75

1 a Dicht Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

1 b Büsser Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.75

1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 Stähli Severin (2007) 9.00
- Keller Juri (2008) 9.00

1 Keller Juri (2008) 9.00
- Stähli Severin (2007) 9.00

1 a Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.00
- Gähwiler Aaron (2008) 9.00

1 b Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.00
- Bommer Jan (2008) 9.00

1 c Gähwiler Aaron (2008) 9.00
- Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.00

1 d Freund Raphael (2008) 9.00
- Bolzli Elias (2007) 9.00

1 Bolzli Elias (2007) 9.00
- Freund Raphael (2008) 9.00

1 Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75
- Lenherr David (2007) 8.75

1 Lenherr David (2007) 8.75
- Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75

1 Gera Julian (2007) 8.75
- Fitze Christian (2008) 8.75
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1 Fitze Christian (2008) 8.75
- Gera Julian (2007) 8.75

1 Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75
- Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.75

1 Wagner Mike (2009) 8.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.75

1 Müller Nils (2008) 8.75
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.75

1 Häne Luca (2007) 8.75
o Eugster Janis (2007) 8.75

1 Bösch Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.75

1 Zöhl Nick (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Weder Ryan (2009) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 a Sutter Nico (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 b Sutter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

1 c Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Pius (2008) 8.50
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Schefer Dennis (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

1 a Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

1 b Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

1 a Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 b Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

1 a Nef Christian (2007) 8.50
o Manser Jan (2008) 8.50

1 b Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

1 a Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 b Manser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Steier Jan (2007) 8.50

1 a Lowinger Joshua (2008) 8.50
o Hassler Armando (2007) 8.50

1 b Looser Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50

1 Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 a Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 b Inauen Mario (2009) 8.50
o Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50

1 a Inauen Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 b Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Heller Hans (2007) 8.50
o Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50

1 Forrer Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 a Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Isenring Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 b Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 c Feusi Alessio (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50

1 a Fässler Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50

1 b Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

1 Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50

1 a Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50

1 b Danisi Elia (2008) 8.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 8.50
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 a Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50

1 b Burch This (2008) 8.50
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50

1 a Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

1 b Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 a Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 b Bösch Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Bertschi Jason (2007) 8.50
o Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Aeppli Rico (2008) 8.50
o Fitze David (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00

+ Walser Luca (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00

+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 10.00

 
1 Streckeisen Beat (2001) 10.00

+ Koch Robin (2002) 10.00

1 Peter Philipp (2002) 10.00
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

1 Müggler Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 10.00

1 Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Niederer Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00

1 Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 10.00
+ Künzle Christian (2002) 10.00

1 Giger Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 a Burch Dean (2001) 10.00
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 10.00

1 b Buff Roman (2002) 10.00
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 10.00

1 c Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 10.00

1 Bischof Claudio (2002) 10.00
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 10.00

1 Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00

1 Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75

1 Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.75

1 Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75
+ Grob Rachen (2002) 9.75

1 Kolb Pirmin (2001) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Signer Ramon (2002) 9.75
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1 Elser Terence (2002) 9.75
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 9.75

1 Büchler Livio (2001) 9.75
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.75

1 Bollhalder Mario (2002) 9.75
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 9.75

1 Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75
+ Frey Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.00
- Egli Joel (2001) 9.00

1 Schmid Remo (2002) 8.75
- Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.75

1 a Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.75
- Kiser Aron (2001) 8.75

1 b Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.75
- Schmid Remo (2002) 8.75

1 Kiser Aron (2001) 8.75
- Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.75

1 Egli Joel (2001) 8.75
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75

1 Walser Luca (2002) 8.75
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.75

1 Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.75
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.75
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.75

1 Widmer Nico (2002) 8.50
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50

1 Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50

1 Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

1 a Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50

1 b Müller Christian (2001) 8.50
o Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50

1 Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

1 Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50
o Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50

1 Künzle Christian (2002) 8.50
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Kretz Ruven (2002) 8.50
o Elser Terence (2002) 8.50

1 Koch Robin (2002) 8.50
o Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50

1 Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 Held Simon (2002) 8.50
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50

1 Grob Rachen (2002) 8.50
o Magani Flurin (2002) 8.50

1 a Gerber Noel (2002) 8.50
o Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.50

1 b Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.50
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50

1 Frey Marco (2002) 8.50
o Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00

+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Schmid Robin (2006) 10.00

+ Tobler Nick (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00

+ Keller Dorian (2005) 10.00

1 Rimml Nino (2006) 10.00
+ Eisenring Adriano (2006) 10.00

1 a Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 b Müller Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00

1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00

1 Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 10.00
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00

1 Kundert Elias (2005) 10.00
+ Halter Miro (2006) 10.00

1 Inauen Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Beer Morris (2005) 10.00

1 Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

1 a Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ Feldmann Patrik (2005) 10.00

1 b Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

1 Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

1 Eugster Martin (2005) 10.00
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 10.00

1 a Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

1 b Aepli Finn (2006) 10.00
+ Burch Ben (2006) 10.00

1 a Widmer Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Bischof Loris (2006) 9.75

1 b Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75

1 Siegrist Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 9.75

1 Schiegg Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75

1 Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Fässler Reto (2005) 9.75

1 Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Speck Beda (2006) 9.75

1 Meier Cyrill (2006) 9.75
+ Flütsch Beat (2005) 9.75

1 a Meier Adrian (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 9.75

1 b Manser Mauro (2005) 9.75
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Gähwiler Alexander (2005) 9.75

1 Joos Roman (2005) 9.75
+ Aepli Dean (2005) 9.75

1 a Grob Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 9.75

1 b Grande Emanuele (2006) 9.75
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75

1 Fässler Nicola (2005) 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75

1 Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 9.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Bösch Mario (2006) 9.75
+ Eberle Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 a Walser Aaron (2006) 9.00
- Moser Nico (2006) 9.00

1 b Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 9.00
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00

1 Signer Peter (2006) 9.00
- Metzger Sven (2006) 9.00

1 a Oettli Reto (2005) 9.00
- Müller Josias (2006) 9.00

1 b Müller Josias (2006) 9.00
- Oettli Reto (2005) 9.00

1 c Moser Nico (2006) 9.00
- Walser Aaron (2006) 9.00

1 d Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00
- Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 9.00
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1 a Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.00

1 b Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.00
- Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.00

1 c Kern Jan (2005) 9.00
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.00

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.00
- Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.00

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.00
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.00

1 Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.75
- Kern Thomas (2006) 8.75

1 Metzger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Signer Peter (2006) 8.75

1 Kern Thomas (2006) 8.75
- Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.75

1 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75
- Kern Jan (2005) 8.75

1 Keller Tami (2006) 8.75
o Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.75

1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75

1 a Fässler Reto (2005) 8.75
o Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.75

1 b Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.75
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.75

1 Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50

1 Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 Tobler Nick (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

1 Sutter Rouven (2006) 8.50
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Speck Beda (2006) 8.50
o Rüdisühli Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 a Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 b Schmid Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50

1 Schmid Michael (2005) 8.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

1 Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.50
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50

1 Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

1 Räss Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Dorian (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Halter Miro (2006) 8.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

1 Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50

1 a Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.50
o Baumann Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 c Gähwiler Alexander (2005) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

1 Flütsch Beat (2005) 8.50
o Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.50

1 Fässler Martin (2006) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Eisenring Adriano (2006) 8.50
o Rimml Nino (2006) 8.50

1 Eggenberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Eberle Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Burch Ben (2006) 8.50
o Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00

+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00

 
1 Oettli Silvio (2000) 10.00

+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 10.00

 
1 Kobler Janosch (2000) 10.00

+ Thoma Luca (2000) 10.00

1 Heierli Pascal (1999) 10.00
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 10.00

1 Blaser Andre (2000) 10.00
+ Camathias Flurin (2000) 10.00

1 Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75
+ Camathias Flurin (2000) 9.75

1 a Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2000) 9.75

1 b Ott Damian (2000) * 9.75
+ Poltera Andrin (1999) 9.75

1 Peter Renato (2000) 9.00
- Mock Marco (1999) 9.00

1 Mock Marco (1999) 9.00
- Peter Renato (2000) 9.00

1 a Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.75
- Roth Michael (1999) 8.75

1 b Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.75
- Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.75

1 c Roth Michael (1999) 8.75
- Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.75

1 d Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.75
- Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.75

1 Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

1 Schoch René (1999) 8.50
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50

1 Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) * 8.50

1 Meier Adrian (2000) 8.50
o Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.50

1 Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50
o Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.50

1 Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

1 Camathias Flurin (2000) 8.50
o Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


